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CLASIFICAGIÓN DEFINITIVA REGULARIDAD

o5
lfloffis h del 19 de marzo de 2023

Lic: CD 943 ESP/AN
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Total

165.2

'170.6

431.0

519.6

'1058.1

1093.0

1853 0

2415.4

4098 5

José

Lic.:

ffiffi
Participante Piloto

ANTONIO HERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ

JOSE LUIS GOMEZ FERNANDEZ

LUIS PRIETO RUIZ

JOSE ANTONIO BARBERO CABRERA

LUIS MIGUEL RAMIREZ CASTAÑO

JOSÉ MARíA ÁLVAREz AVILÉs

MANUEL ANGEL GÓMEZ LUNA

IVÁN SILLERO GONZALEZ

FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ

cD 1729 ESP/AN

Sánchez

Cop¡loto vehículo

JOSE FRANCISCO LUQUE JAIME Tatbot Samba

PABLO GOMEZ-MILLAN MARTIN Mercedes Benz.lgOE

TERESA LOPEZ FERNANDEZ Renault Clio

ALBERTO MENA ARRIBAS Porsche 944 Turbo

JUAN CARLOS NEVADO PÉREZ MERCEDES 1gOE

MARIA DOLORES DOMINGUEZ MA¡ Porsche 911 SC 3.0

RAFAEL AGUILAR MEJIAS Ford Fiesta XR2

ALBERTO SILLERO GONZÁLEZ _ Votkswagen cotf

Renault 1 1


